V5-T2-52 Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—December 2016 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

1C 27 32 2 3 7.5 7.5 10 10 AN19CN0_5G_
4C 135 156 — — 40 50 100 100 AN19MN0_5G_
NEMA
Size
Rated Current
(Amperage)
AC3/AC4 Operations
NEMA
Size
Rated Current
(Amperage)
AC3/AC4 Operations
1C 27/150 2,500,000/40,000 4C 135/516 500,000/40,000
1 27/153 5,000,000/110,000 4 135/822 800,000/70,000
Size Description Catalog Number
1 120 Vac coil, 4–20A overload AN19DN0A5E020-CRK
2 120 Vac coil, 9–45A overload AN19GN0A5E045-CRK
3 120 Vac coil, 20–100A overload AN19KN0A5E100-CRK
4 120 Vac coil, 28–140A overload AN19NN0A5E140-CRK
5 120 Vac coil, 60–300A overload AN19SN0A5E300-CRK
● Competitive mounting plate
● AN19 starter
● Remote reset module
● NO 10250T pushbutton